Data Sheet
invue.com
Padlock
Padlock is used to protect high-value merchandise. The Padlock protects merchandise by requiring an
associate to unlock with Wireless Power Transfer (WPT) from an authorized Invue OneKey. Padlock,
together with  OneKEY and LIVE Access empowers you to go beyond traditional operations and
efficiently manage, secure and track access to merchandise. Padlock can be instantly added to new or
existing applications and used on doors, cages, cabinets, storage, utility equipment and more.

 Argentina
 Brazil
 Chile
 Colombia
 Panama
 Peru
 Israel
 Kuwait
 Qatar
 EAEU/Russia
 Saudi Arabia
 Bahrain
 UAE
 South Africa
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION RATINGS/BATTERY INFO WIRELESS SPEC & TECH
PL60209-025-ACC Padlock, 9mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height,
w/ anti-cut top (shrouded option)
3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60209-025 Padlock, 9mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height 3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60209-050 Padlock, 9mm dia x 50mm (2in) shackle height 3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60209-100 Padlock, 9mm dia x 100mm (4in) shackle height 3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60206-025 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 25mm (1in) shackle height 3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60206-050 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 50mm (2in) shackle height 3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
PL60206-100 Padlock, 6.5mm dia x 100mm (4in) shackle
height
3V  AC ⎓ 1A WPT, IR
Data Sheet
invue.com